

pmw

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.11106 OF 2014**

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Ms. Sneha G. Sanap i/by Mr. Sadam Kale, for the Petitioners.
Mrs. M.P. Thakur, AGP, for the Respondent – State.

**CORAM : A.S. OKA &
V.L. ACHLIYA, JJ.**

DATE : 10th SEPTEMBER, 2015

P.C.

. Issue notice to Respondent No.1
returnable on 21st October, 2015. In addition
to service through Court private service is
permitted.

(V.L. ACHLIYA, J)

(A.S. OKA, J)

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed
Judgment/order.